ehpriceottawa.com
FEBRUARY 2016
First in Quality, First in Service.
STOCK BOOK
Price Industries Ltd
Air Concepts Inc.

TYPE AMSR-1C SEISMICALLY RESTRAINED SPRING VIBRATION ISOLATORS
Model
Rated
Load
(lbs)
 Rated
Deflection
(in)
Spring
Rate
(lbs/in)
Spring
Color Code
Allowable G Rating²
Horz. Vert.
AMSR-1C-50 50 1.00 50 Blue 16.5 46.8
AMSR-1C-100 100 1.00 100 Tan 8.2 23.4
AMSR-1C-150 150 1.00 150 Red 5.5 15.6
AMSR-1C-250 250 .83 300 Black 3.3 9.4
AMSR-1C-300 300 .75 400 DK Yellow 2.7 7.8
AMSR-1C-370 370 .75 493 Yellow 2.2 6.3
AMSR-1C-370N¹ 520 .75 693 Yellow/Green 1.6 4.5
TABLE NOTES:
1.	 Two nested springs yield this load.
2.	 All allowable G ratings are based on Hiltikwikbolt Tz wedge anchors (or equal) in

(2) 5/8 DIA
HOLES
(2) 5/8 DIA
HOLES
TYPE AMSR-1C
Seismic Isolators 1” Deflection
SPRING ANGULARITY HANGER
TYPE HSA-1B SPRING ANGULARITY HANGERS 1" NOMINAL DEFLECTION
Hanger Rated Load (lbs)
 Rated
Deflection (in)
Spring Rate
(lbs/in)
Spring Color
Code
HSA-1B-20 20 1.25 16 DK Blue
HSA-1B-35 35 1.17 30 Black
HSA-1B-50 50 1.11 45 Red
HSA-1B-70 70 .88 80 DK Green
HSA-1B-85 85 .81 105 Grey
TYPE HSA-1B
Spring Angularity Hangers 1”
Nominal Deflection
TYPE HSA-1C SPRING ANGULARITY HANGERS 1" NOMINAL DEFLECTION
Hanger Rated Load (lbs)
 Rated
Deflection (in)
Spring Rate
(lbs/in)
Spring Color
Code
HSA-1C-50 50 1.00 50 Blue
HSA-1C-100 100 1.00 100 Tan
HSA-1C-150 150 1.00 150 Red
HSA-1C-250 250 .83 300 Black
HSA-1C-300 300 .75 400 DK Yellow
HSA-1C-370 370 .75 493 Yellow
TYPE HSA-1C Spring Angularity Hangers 1”
Nominal Deflection
23 /4
21 /4 21 /4